Hereford - Clehonger - Madley - Fairfield School

Service 809

Yeomans Travel

School Days when Fairfield School is in session.

Whitecross, Lay By Roundabout
via Whitecross Rd

Broad Street

The Oval, Belmont Road

Belmont Tesco's

Clehonger, Birch Hill Rd
Kingstone, Post Office

Madley, Cross

Brampton

Vowchurch Turn

Peterchurch, Fairfield High School

07:20

07:30
07:35
07:40
07:50
08:00
08:10
08:15
08:22
08:30

Peterchurch, Fairfield High School
Vowchurch Turn
Brampton

Madley, Cross
Kingstone, Post Office
Clehonger, Birch Hill Rd
Belmont Tesco's

The Oval, Belmont Road
Bridge Street

via Westfaling St
Whitecross, Memorial

Commencing 4th October 2021

15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
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16:00
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16:08
16:12

16:20




