Hereford - Clehonger - Madley - Fairfield School		Service 809	Yeomans Travel
			Commencing 4th October 2021
School Days when Fairfield School	is in session.		
Whitecross, Lay By Roundabout	07:20	Peterchurch, Fairfield High School	15:30
via Whitecross Rd		Vowchurch Turn	15:35
Broad Street	07:30	Brampton	15:40
The Oval, Belmont Road	07:35	Madley, Cross	15:45
Belmont Tesco's	07:40	Kingstone, Post Office	15:55
Clehonger, Birch Hill Rd	07:50	Clehonger, Birch Hill Rd	16:00
Kingstone, Post Office	08:00	Belmont Tesco's	16:05
Madley, Cross	08:10	The Oval, Belmont Road	16:08
Brampton	08:15	Bridge Street	16:12
Vowchurch Turn	08:22	via Westfaling St	
Peterchurch, Fairfield High School	08:30	Whitecross, Memorial	16:20